Position

Behavioral Health and Recovery

Services Medical Director

Psychiatric Facility Manager

Mental Health Clinician Il

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Clinician Il

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Psychiatric Staff Nurse Il

Psychiatric Staff Nurse Il

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Worker I

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Total Wages

$374,004

$121,242

$98,813

$92,531

$91,419

$89,363

$88,710

$73,149

$71,508

$69,829

$68,262

$67,374

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,090

$71,067

$63,716

$48,066

$59,085

$45,272

$64,447

$40,300

$41,792

$39,557

$41,560

$36,690



Recreational Therapist

Mental Health Worker I

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Il

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Psychiatric Staff Nurse Il

Secretary II-Confidential

Mental Health Worker |

Psychiatric Ward Clerk

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

$67,182

$66,918

$66,699

$66,693

$66,385

$66,249

$63,660

$59,421

$58,162

$57,752

$55,217

$51,181

$49,929

$46,485

$45,553

$44,721

$41,846

$37,174

$41,526

$42,380

$34,038

$28,755

$52,104

$40,067

$28,980

$41,434



Mental Health Worker I

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Worker I

Extra Help Licensed Mental
Health Worker (1)

Psychiatric Staff Nurse |

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Mental Health Worker |

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker I

Extra Help Licensed Mental
Health Worker (1)

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

$47,379

$39,737

$36,640

$36,251

$34,958

$25,297

$24,613

$24,064

$21,893

$21,346

$19,730

$19,308

$17,320

$34,315

$0

$0

$23,440

$14,096

$0

$13,741

$0

$14,268

$15,157

$11,228

$12,265

$0



Extra Help Licensed Mental
Health Worker (5)

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Extra Help Psychiatric Staff
Nurse Il (2)

Mental Health Worker I

Program Assistant

Mental Health Worker |

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker Il (3)

Program Assistant

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Extra Help Licensed Mental
Health Worker (2)

Mental Health Worker I

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

$16,209

$15,283

$12,294

$10,917

$10,510

$9,697

$9,210

$6,078

$5,098

$4,737

$4,598

$3,484

$3,474

$0

$8,883

$0

$0

$5,870

$6,597

$6,473

$0

$4,364

$0

$0

$1,600

$0



Extra Help Psychiatric Staff
Nurse Il (2)

Peer Support Specialist

Mental Health Worker I

Mental Health Worker I

Extra Help Mental Health
Worker |

Extra Help Licensed Mental
Health Worker (1)

Extra Help Psychiatric Staff
Nurse Il (2)

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Inpatient

$3,228

$3,181

$2,112

$2,067

$1,092

$1,022

$909

$0

$2,630

$854

$1,516

$0

$0

$0



