Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Medical Director		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$374,004	\$65,090
Psychiatric Facility Manager		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$121,242	\$71,067
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$98,813	\$63,716
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$92,531	\$48,066
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$91,419	\$59,085
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$89,363	\$45,272
Psychiatric Staff Nurse II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$88,710	\$64,447
Psychiatric Staff Nurse II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$73,149	\$40,300
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$71,508	\$41,792
Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$69,829	\$39,557
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$68,262	\$41,560
Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$67,374	\$36,690

Recreational Therapist	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$67,182	\$46,485
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$66,918	\$45,553
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$66,699	\$44,721
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$66,693	\$41,846
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$66,385	\$37,174
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$66,249	\$41,526
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$63,660	\$42,380
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$59,421	\$34,038
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$58,162	\$28,755
Psychiatric Staff Nurse II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$57,752	\$52,104
Secretary II-Confidential	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$55,217	\$40,067
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$51,181	\$28,980
Psychiatric Ward Clerk	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$49,929	\$41,434

Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$47,379	\$34,315
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$39,737	\$0
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$36,640	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$36,251	\$23,440
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$34,958	\$14,096
Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (1)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$25,297	\$0
Psychiatric Staff Nurse I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$24,613	\$13,741
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$24,064	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$21,893	\$14,268
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$21,346	\$15,157
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$19,730	\$11,228
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$19,308	\$12,265
Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (1)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$17,320	\$0

Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (5)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$16,209	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$15,283	\$8,883
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$12,294	\$0
Extra Help Psychiatric Staff Nurse II (2)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$10,917	\$0
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$10,510	\$5,870
Program Assistant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$9,697	\$6,597
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$9,210	\$6,473
Extra Help Mental Health Worker II (3)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$6,078	\$0
Program Assistant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$5,098	\$4,364
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$4,737	\$0
Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (2)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$4,598	\$0
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$3,484	\$1,600
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$3,474	\$0

Extra Help Psychiatric Staff Nurse II (2)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$3,228	\$0
Peer Support Specialist	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$3,181	\$2,630
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$2,112	\$854
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$2,067	\$1,516
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$1,092	\$0
Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (1)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$1,022	\$0
Extra Help Psychiatric Staff Nurse II (2)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Inpatient	\$909	\$0